06/05/2008 01:13 PM

Cherry Log Christian Church

Selected Names, Addresses and Phones

Page: 1

MCNELLEY, Yvonne
NEAL, Roxanne
NEAL, Wanda
RINGLEY, Isabel
RINGLEY, Rob
WILLIAMS, Pattie
WILLIAMS, Rex
ABERCROMBIE, Loretta
JENSEN, Bette
JENSEN, Ronald
BOLEMAN, Walter
LEWIS, Deborah
SMITH, Penny

SMITH, Tommy
LESLIE, Ferris
LESLIE, Herb
DAVENPORT, Jennifer
CROOKE, Earline
BURKE, Marshall
GREGORICH, Marsha
MCCUMBEE, Glenda
PRICE, Karen
WILLIAMS, Pete
GABAN, Myra
HOGLE, Connie
ABERCROMBIE, David
YATES, Andrea

YATES, Danny

Record Count: 28

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

Joined

01/04/2004

01/04/2004

01/04/2004

01/04/2004

01/04/2004

01/04/2004

01/04/2004

02/22/2004

02/22/2004

02/22/2004

03/07/2004

03/07/2004

03/07/2004

03/07/2004

06/13/2004

06/13/2004

07/18/2004

08/01/2004

08/29/2004

08/29/2004

08/29/2004

08/29/2004

08/29/2004

09/12/2004

09/12/2004

12/19/2004

12/26/2004

12/26/2004



