06/05/2008 01:13 PM Page: 1

MCNELLEY, Yvonne	Joined	01/04/2004
NEAL, Roxanne	Joined	01/04/2004
NEAL, Wanda	Joined	01/04/2004
RINGLEY, Isabel	Joined	01/04/2004
RINGLEY, Rob	Joined	01/04/2004
WILLIAMS, Pattie	Joined	01/04/2004
WILLIAMS, Rex	Joined	01/04/2004
ABERCROMBIE, Loretta	Joined	02/22/2004
JENSEN, Bette	Joined	02/22/2004
JENSEN, Ronald	Joined	02/22/2004
BOLEMAN, Walter	Joined	03/07/2004
LEWIS, Deborah	Joined	03/07/2004
SMITH, Penny	Joined	03/07/2004
SMITH, Tommy	Joined	03/07/2004
LESLIE, Ferris	Joined	06/13/2004
LESLIE, Herb	Joined	06/13/2004
DAVENPORT, Jennifer	Joined	07/18/2004
CROOKE, Earline	Joined	08/01/2004
BURKE, Marshall	Joined	08/29/2004
GREGORICH, Marsha	Joined	08/29/2004
MCCUMBEE, Glenda	Joined	08/29/2004
PRICE, Karen	Joined	08/29/2004
WILLIAMS, Pete	Joined	08/29/2004
GABAN, Myra	Joined	09/12/2004
HOGLE, Connie	Joined	09/12/2004
ABERCROMBIE, David	Joined	12/19/2004
YATES, Andrea	Joined	12/26/2004
YATES, Danny	Joined	12/26/2004